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(Ranlk.) (Organization.)

20,1918
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PLACE oF BURIAL Near Chery-Chartreuve ..

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify elearly what map is used.

N-W of Cheryblies Ferme des Dames.

‘Grave 1s in edge of ‘wood just N -

of farm. 3 graves together.

‘¢f Plans Pirecteurs, -6/22/16 ;Pismes
section. Coordinates:x=199.140

HOW MARKED: Name Peg?..... Ye@: - Crosst. Yeg.....

(Hendboarddase MUl Bottle?....... .

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:
Waslone buried swithibody . SX@ L i Al o seiitoion o

Was one fastened to name peg or
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If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given here:

pih (Signature and Rank of Reportihg Officer.)
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GR.5.F» NQ D ?.9._!‘ L Chazrtreuwe (Aisne)
- Date Juﬁe 9,1919

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REEURIAL.

Remains of: : : } ) ! ®,
| . - \ ") Vil o J8
Neme: William A,Angrisano vmber: F TN
Renk: Meche Organization:  Batte C 304th F.4,

Disinterment and Reburial made by Groug i Unit 304 : ,
Disinterred (Date) June 9,1919 From (Give comple'e location)

Fro I ‘
AL s

Reburied (Date) June 9,1919 in: (Give complove location) {)7 CJO 3

G
_r_aﬂ'g_#sz_m_#l—seewmrﬁ—camww-cam
Map #33 Soissons SE Seringes-Et-Nesle (Aisne)

e - i

Report aé to nature of original-burial and condition of body upon disin-
terment:

Buried in trench 4 feet deep~- Body badly decomposed———

s ——
Was one identification tag found upen the bocy! No tags
Wpst other means of identification were found upon the body?
n Identified by name on cross
f 1. B lri)
L’f.',’j‘s’,r ﬁj_!job}
L TRN SRR
‘T"'[Q"i"”-\ . ..
Note ! Oy 11 28T
X)
If upon dlsln’cemant effects are found upcn the bodid Jog, *hsy will
be -promptly gent to the Effects Depot direcy, as 1s requiraa oy _7,;,170'
G H Q ) 1918, afrer }-t',!.n'“ Pa“kful;v’ examined for ciuds o (‘I‘) —? ,‘n
doubt ful cases, notation whereof will be made ard I'bk.u ted 1o Cn 87,
Graves Registratich Sei vice.
Supervised by: ReE.Conaway P Y DU — g

C.0.3roup 1 Urit ZOa--

e (- Meecec T

SllperVISed b‘y e AN s T SR Approved ol B * i 2 ",
P.P. Kieree, 3.E. ". C Hurst , Capt QMG.

(Title)....
8. Reburial }) /
sucp;r;;ecl by ( ﬁ M Approved : @_@Zﬁ

“P.P. “Kierce g 8.B.. . Huret ¢
(Tltle) ure a.pt QMC




Joa™ o e Seringes.eh.Nesles........
DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL'  poye... My a7/20 o

S or...... ANGRISANG..,. WAREFAM..Bnicoe SERIAL NUMBER.... MIARTEO.
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o, Disinterred (date) : Mey 17/21 From (give cqmplete location) :
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/

By : Group.........K36ree . .. ... nitnt »Beation 6.0 0 SR n e T S N N

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) : / 1

..meme date, cemetery, Gr 200mQed . i D

By : Group......................‘Kier.ca ........................... Unitooooooosesse. Naturg of reburialb.ox..and--burlap

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

51"6Mr’ohensrwﬂumform,burlnptox;dmmtegratad,unre;ogmzabla

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ... b 4 it Onfgravemarlceri paiue o migl NN

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

_ Tag on body reads: Wm, A. Aee----ng, Mech, Bty. C, 304th F.A. 1712750, . ..

6. What does examination of body show as regards the fellowing identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement) .Imp.nallibl.e....t.o..dnt.%rminh :
A.D,

(B) Weight ! (estimated ). o a t i St gt SR

(¢) Hair—Color “ A

\ "

CRATACEETIS TSmO ARl I 8 o B ¢ VLT A S i) [
; 1 ‘.3“

(d) Hair on face—Color .......iiinn L L LAl

Topcation e i bl W R e L Sl L

Quanbityse fap Mhned UE i, o e

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, . o

missing parts)..Pe0th . 3=4=18-19-3). missing .. LUK

B R | R e

(H Wounds or missing parts (recetved at time of easualby) ...l it
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P.P. Kierce , 8.E. _ W.C. Huret, Capt. QMC.
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER GOMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM KO. 16-A

* Enter information, as noted b'elow,‘ on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space, Thig
form is supplemental tc and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial-locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in cofe ne means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier's name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied,

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the BTOIJP
and unit which made disinterment.

d. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete. °

4. Stale to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether 'recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible,

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
1] YCS ) or L(NO n. j 2 . "

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found:
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body,
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. :

6. -Give all'information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Ttems (e) and (/) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing tecth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found,

MISSING TEETH................. All teeth missing through previous extrac-
tion.(not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out,
thus :

CROWNED TEETH . ... .. Block in solid the crown of tooth (lahel
. glold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus : ~

BRIDGE WORK ... ... . Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
{}rold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus :

WYER PILLING GOLD FILLIN G
OLD FILLING OLD FILLING

G'c,o;.o FILLING
{5

FeATEo [ )arosenes
CARIES (CAVITIES) ........ Outline location and size ol cavity, shade : EGANED

in thus :

RILLING S e e S ety filling on tooth accurately as pos-
sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus :

e S I y

DENTURES (PLATES) ......Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word “clagp.”

e e e U SR S —— o .
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

IN REPLY REFER TO Qu 293 A"‘C
Angrisano, William A, 608 F

Mr. Domenick Angrisano
316 E. 62 Street
New York City, N.Y.

Dear Sir:

WASHINGTON

Joualy 7, 1930 %

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto,

May 15, 1930.

approved

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act

mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man.
of eligibles and to assure that,

Tc complete the list
if the above named man is survived by a

mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation

to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

—/

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and addreess:

5. 1s the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

hr S 6] the deceaeged survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended? _ W S
02175
If so, give her name and addﬁbﬁ%’ ‘*(/;\
T2
-For The Quartermasﬁer.ﬁ%géﬂéT “
gﬁ JUL 19 188
f«\ Very truly -
Enclosures: a Y 4.3 & /@'
Envelope e W]
Act s T -T/."’rﬂ" N g
Amendment Captaln Q. M. Corps,

Asgiftant.



' WAR DEPARTMENT |

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N RePLY reFer To QM 293 A-C

Angrisano, William A, 608 March 5, 1930

lir. Domenick Angrisano,
316 - E~ 62nd Street,
New York City, New York.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclecsed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemsteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”

The records of this office show that you are the father of the late
William A. Angrisano, Mech., Bat. C, 304th Fld. Art., whose remins are now in-
terred in the Oise-Aisne American Cemetery, Seringes-et-lesles, Aisne, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questione in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mothe?ﬁ}ﬁvspmothar
mother thru adoption, or anybother woman . |
who stood in loco parenti to him, corﬁ—=*
ing to the terms of Sectigr’/4 ot tn W= 4

closed Act, give her name*'%ddreaa ggnd "
relationship in the space\wpposite. : 'K Joy M

Y G - e

» .;;
For The Quartermaster Gbnefal
S
Very truly yours, \( o \-*{&AJJg;
2 Incls. HN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant.



ST WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENEPAL

WASHINGYON

».

paTE  February 10 1930

NAME RANK SERTAL OTGANIZATION  DATE OF DEATH
Angrisano William A  Msch 1712750 Bat C 304th F1d Art Aug 20 1918
STATE New York CTY, KO, 608 GRAVE 351 ROV 1  BIOCK 4
. . M 4‘.. : - (. . .
Check relationship Livin: - Deceased AL ~ 34l = B¢y

2 /B

HOTIER 0

STEPMOTHTR (For the
year prior to come
mencement of serviocce)

N
I X

N
o

NAME )
MOMILR THRU ADOPTION QWMM/M/& on and
AND {For tle year prior
to comnencement of 5/ 5’ (9.[ Q -
ADDRESS service)

MOTHER IN IOCO PAIGZIITIS
(For the year prior to
comaencemont of service)

M-% o g

]/

VIDOW
(Vho has mot remarried)

Veterans Bureau Claim Number
29/156
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

In ReFLY rerar To QM 293 A-C

Mgrissm, Bl A June gg . 1929.

ﬂb@ Dominiok Mngrigxno,
344 B. 82nd Strewt,
Bow York, He¥e

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries"”.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late w1ldam 4e Agrismo, Hechmis, Battery €, SOAth Fohs wizse remaing
are now intwrred in Lhe Olse Alsne Amerionn Csaetary, Seringes-st-Nsales,
Mans, ¥rmose

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-

. closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and *widow". If the relative

is a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requiree
no postage.

Yor The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 inels, _ Major, @. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.
Envelope.




WAR DEPARTMENT L

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLY reFer To QY 293 A-C

Angrisanc, Villiam A. 608 P J uly 7, 1930

Hr. Donmenick ﬁngrisﬁno
5§18 B. 62 Street
Eew York City, H.Y.

Dear Sir:
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If 8o, give her name and address:

2. 18 the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- -
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope .
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

4dssistant.



-WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rEPLY serer To QM 293 A-C
Angrisane, Villiam A. 8608 tareh 5, 1930

Irs Bomsmick Angrisano,
316 ~ E~ 62nd Straet,
Bew York City, Jew Yorke

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the -American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the late

Willlam A. Angrisano, Foche, Bate C, 304th Fld. Arte., whose remins ars nov in-
terred in the Olse-Aisne Amprican Cematery, Seringee-et-Hesles, Alsug, Franca.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to thie office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Ts the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

.. - 8. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the. en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress : v . Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope : : . Assistant.




o ADGEL SO0 William A 1,712, 750 aunf.
Surname. ) ‘Clmstlan name in full.) (Army serial number.) .
Mech _ Batty C 304th FA

(Rank and org.:nization.)j
State your relationship to the deceased LY, ﬂl/b

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? _...........__ Aas

If remains are brought to the United States, do you \eeeeeooocoeo__.
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Y

1f you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased,
tion below as to where they should be sent:

ive full informa-

(Name of person to receive remains.) (Lxpress office.) (Telegraph office.)

(Number and street.) (City or town.) (St:\-té'._)m"-

(Sign here) {._CALLT

DY & b2 L & " af_"

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, op/post oflice.) (Stat

Read carefully, the letter; accompanying’ this card. 4—6718
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLy reFer to QM 293 A-C

gggrisanog Tilidom 4 Aug. 27, 1929,

"Itre Dominiclk Angrisamo,
344 Bo 62nd Btoy
RHew York, No Yo

Dear 8ir;

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated dJwme 20, 192%haking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address: e

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3, If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. © JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant,



7

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
) WASHINGTOR I

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C
Anfrizann, Gilliem As . June gy , 1929.

i Domindok ngrdsmn,
544 B. 6203 Btrect,
Hexr go?’kg NaXe

Dear S8ir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late 114em Ao Agriseno, Hschmic, Battery C, S0Mh F.A wixse remmins
are vow interred in the Oise Aisne Amcrioan Cametary, Seringss~ot-Heslss,
Mxne, Fraooe

 Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleass furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms “mother® and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a gtatement ae to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it 1 also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

L}

For your rapiy. you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postags.
For The Quartermaster General, : ' 1
Very truly yours, ' % 1
o 8 % .
e - Ty
L e b
JOHN T. HARRIS, =4 £
Act of Congress. Assistant. o W .Cj :
o ) . ) pour)
Envelope. s 2



¢ QM 293 A-C

ANGEISANO, Willlam As = Mechanlc Cotocber 24,1928

Mrs Dominick Angrisenc,
344 Bost 82nd Bte,
Hew York City, HeY.

Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster Ceneral desires to invite your attention
t+o the inclosed card which gives the permenent cemetery loca%ion of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American military cemezery is one of those to be main-
tained by the United States for all time in Europe. Each grave will be
marked by a headstcne of white marble, of dignified design, with the
neme, renk, division, organization, date of soldier's death &nd State from
which he came. Headstones will be placed at all greves in connection with
the inprovement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without wait-
ing for special agtion or request on the part of relatives-

Please be assured that in effecting removel of the dead, the
utmost reverential cere was exercised and more than willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually meinteined by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place ¢f our heroes.

Very truly yours,

L . LeWe BEDINGION, 0%y
Major, QsMsGwy
l-Incl. Assistant. iy,
Record card. . \ 3 BD




. Oise.isne Cty. 608
G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE E@DIB@:X--?_%L_lgg.B_-
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT ; 4y

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

S N
|, Neme__ ANGRISANO, Willim 4. N Vo. Wame

RN e LA R BO v B L ol it {;'11. Ranmat G ot onign), (il i, S
3. Rank_____Mechanic 2. Rank : o g
4. org.__ Bty. G, B04th F.A. 7] Mins. org S el RN I oL
S DE D August 20, 1918 14, = (AN DED 5 gt i 7 [ i o s SO
6. C.D. KA . ol SRR (RIADER o L i o Y et s

Digscrepancy found upon disinterment

A Gra Ve RO, b Sk L SeCie A S 15, Gra Ve D SR e i S W
8. Plot Bllopky v, Row . it 16 5e DIGH S S i S L T ke
9, B e 17 oy i
8, Cemetery (QdHesfdgne.. . . . 0 19, Communé or town Seringes-et-Nesles
208 Depl . or.County L Adsnes, & o 2 E Country L A TIGaLT L g M 8 |
o CH RS SN HAGT B Co0 e NO 3 BORL IRl A S 10 et ST S et RN
23. Disinterred (DateFebruary 24, 1928 By L. Gordom .. .. . ..
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name __ ANGRISANO, Williem &4,  Serial No. . LTLRTRG.: - i i
Rank Maohpries a . o9al, ol by = Organization Bty. C, 304th FP,A.

25, Was identification disc found on grave marker? No  0On body? _Yes

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give descr;ption of pody in detail).

DPL Gondition . OB OaVE L ke, e e IS e e O e Sl e e ARSI T e SRR R T

28, Nature of bhurial P ine box and burla

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
guoted abeove? L int ;

o o i o il e B L A si-wms A A A AN RN NSNS TS S IO RA I AR AR - - -

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Datefebruary 24, 192& 1L, Goxdom ..

31. Casket sealed by ___ Ls Goprdon P oyl U e

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor)d;kéii



SHIPMENT. . (Show actual marking of box.)  Box No.

32. Designation of body: ' S -
Name ____.__. ANGRISANO, Williem &a. . ... Serial No.____ 17127560 ..
Rank________Mechanie . Organization . Bty, C, 304th Febae .. .
33. Consigned to: . ‘
Name of Permanent Cemetery_-_Q_ige.ré.igné,.-Seﬁngaaé.e.t:ﬁeslea,-,ﬁana----------L
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Februsry 24, 1928 By Charles E. Spahn
-~ 35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. - ‘ '
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector__Q__a QA QQ ... E ___ .= X ANAA:
' |  Charles E, Spahn % .
36. Remarks et e st e = e
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) _______. e eomeiememmcmmeme o mmameeomnmaceoemmnane
- To point of Concentration . i e
A (Name)
. Convoyer____ . Signature Shipping Officer .. __ ___ ___________ .
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date ______ _______ . _ e s
By G.R.S. Representative _______ ___ i
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date: __ __ . _____ . ...
To Permanent Cemetery _ .. .. ... .. .. .. S
, (Name )
Convoyer . __ . oo, Signature Shipping Officer_ __ __ __________ . ...
40, Received: Date . .. ____ et b e e e m e m e m e e mt ke b = < e
G.R.S. Representative __ _____________ _ e e e
41, Reinterred HNebruary 24, 1928, Oise-Aisne American Cty, .. S
R - - (Date)
42, Grave No. ________ .8 .. Bection_________
43, Plot______ ... ... Block A ... Row_ ... L e e
] *

G.R.S. Representativevwm__a-mqm__-

Willism E. Mooré, Superintendent,



) ®

G. R. S. Form. No. 16=A Place.-.-Olgg=diens Cly, 608 . ==~
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL . sevwueey 2, 1920,
1. REMAINS OF...ANGRISANQ,. WAL1IAMm Ak, SERIAL NUMBER-... 2718750
RANREeamaoh, - /e S a7y v ORGANIZATION........... BEtYe Ce 304th F,A,
2. Disinterred (date): February 24, 1928 From (give complete location) :
Grave 31, Block A, Row 1
EBY L Group e SLa G e LTI
3. Reburied (date): February 24, 1928 In (give complete location) :

Jurave &1, Bloclk 4, fowl

Ctya

By : Group o Uit Nature of reburiallietalic caskef

4. Report as to nature of original bhurial and condition of body upon disinterment :

~Ping-box-ard -burlap-
9. («) Llentification tags : Buried with body ?  yes On grave marker ?
(&) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :
6. What does examination of hody show asregards the following identifyving items ? L
¢ . t=] -
(@) Height (actual measurement) . i i b
6 CAV
(&) Weight (estimated)
(¢) Hair—Color
Quantity 4
¥ 8 SoF
Characleristics .
1
(d; Hair on lace—Color
: Diagram represents the mouth wide open
Location .
Quantity
(?) Permanent marks on hody (cld scars, peculiarities,
18,19 MBED
Or missing parts) ¢ ‘
({ORAT S0 0y diS0) B V)= e o N G el e el i oo (e of PER 0 N e Sy s R | i B e
Right hurmerus shattered, Left humerus and ulna fractured middle. Head shattered.
7

Disinterment 5(

superyvised by T4 o7 et i s AN B O B Approved: .. ... e
g ¥
=g J

(Title)

8. eiichurial ) (\ T i
X - < .U
supervised J&\_b,l/"J\:““ﬁ- j"i‘ = 200 lt\ G Approyed :
J

{
(\

(Title)




® @

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF 6. R. S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enters information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. 5. Forin 1-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be tsed in answerto Question 26, Form 114, in case no means ol identification
on hody.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number,rank andorganization,and by wohm disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location [rom which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location ol reburial and the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was criginally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as
possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting ©“ Yes"” or ¢ No”

(b) State whether or not body appears to have heen a Lospital case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on hody or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6. '

6. Give all information as to hody description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the hody will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the hody description are very important
and shoudl be very complete. The dental chart is also very important -and should be filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in hoth upper and lower jaws, the teeth are farranged symmetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing tecth), bicuspids
{chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should he made and
findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge
swork, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas lound.

MISSING TEETH ..o All teeth missing through previous
extraction (not “those [fractured or
displaced by recent wounds) should
be sceratehed out, thus :

(CROWNED TEETH . . Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
Y| : gold, poreelain, or gold and porcelain),
cl{’mﬂég thus : ;
A = |
&ZS)\N .
BRID ORE ow it s ... Block in solid the erown of tooth (label
ot o s bR Do miad gold bridge,goldand poreelain bridge)
; o thus
SILVER FILLIgG O%—DDF'!:ITL'T&G
_Draw filling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILLIN GOL LL
possible (block in and label gold, C‘OLD FIELING
silver, cement), thus :
L%
—CAVITY DECAYED
DECAYED DECAYED

[Dntlme location and size ol cavity,
shade in thus :

C
=
=
Cf_]

DENTURES RLAFESI2 2 .52 hjya\\ diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate
retaining elasps on natural teeth with the word * clasp ©

8

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and itle of the person
Aapproving same.

8. Show name of pmsnn ‘Supel‘wsm“ the mbm ial and the name an.l tulo nl the namum.mrpr(wm"v

sdllle. 1 ho !U'[F]f{f‘. y ,n'.wl b=t M=
(ol5i’l)
[ianlaile A
» howoriiggq A (ol o=t riague

(oLl
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¥

2 i v Yople City = Wi

B T DR

f& Bbovs wach A MMg,H0,19T8 the seruans conosrirated thafr wrtille

f&nm sty position nd a ¢ornor of some woods s few yards fXom Sun guas wihg

10 thore wam & ciug er of maall splinter proof dugoubs for ihe men to tolcs al
tor, The shelling contimied steadily Lor ahout. an howr v 4we, wilhout nny one
boing hurt when the writer wha was oacup'yinfg & dupout Bbout 4 or IO foet adre
t1- in fvent of the dugout rhere magh, Anrrisang had trken sholier, heard a

partie loud gerean of a shell followed by an explosion thab fhrew dirt
the writer's dw-out, The writer smong othersg ran out to see if any ono was hy
wod gaw that ine shell had drashed is the top of lieeh, Angriseno's dugout and

nmd sahently sxploded inside, Ve lmmediat alled off the ddbris that had
| huri:gpt.he t.hgefz men inslde and found .uon}m;gnp:lngrinm md HeConville had

boan Xilled instantly, Meg, Angrlaang having boen the most badly torn of the
thres, There was a shark of life in Cor, Frey we lmedintoly parried the men

) out, The medieal men examined the mon and found Neght Anp™ smo and MeConvill

\ obgeney addrosns |
i , ?ﬁ! Angrinpno® y v,0.-N,Y,

Fa=s

o o

nad peen tnstantly killed, and all signs of life disappeared Irom Corg,?rar |
nlxg.ut F oy I0 mimites, 'J.hil osoured nagr Chory Chatreux south af the Venle i
yor,

mfoarmants Harvey, Yeorge W - Sgt, ITINTSY
. GOQ B .G' B304 F.'I.Av.
liome § I371 Shakespeare Ave, New York

QYb

&




vl .
“ ® 0. o |
W, |
" f’ _ COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA »
S ™ ' #
{ ‘ File # 12714
I. Locatrox Inpex CARrD
(a) Name  ANGRISANO, Willlsm &. = Ser. No. .. 1712750 .
() Rank . Mechanie Organization Bgtt._ﬂg).?Od:_;thF_.A- _______ 2
CER... 2%
(¢) Date of death ____3[_2_ 0/1_8 4 (d) Cause of death K/A ________________________
II. RecistraTiON CarD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) Grave No. B2 . R ooz - plge Ll oo 5 el M TYP. BK. ...
(b) Emerg. Address ... Mr. Dominick Angrisano,(father) 316 E. 62nd.Ste,.
New York, City.
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases _....___== _____________ CKR.--M.’
s
IV. A. G. O. DisrosrrioN Carp: y Date of receipt ... L e A
(a) Namef\/:f u*/f/ 71 f--;'f '7{‘—] fy U LAAR A Yo/
4’. : .,- . ./‘r‘“l;::'lh. it . ) s “ iy
(c) AddreSS __L’ / / -ﬁ- ct e '(. "'/4.’;7'/'4')’1r AN B PR | AAA ;':_..A__V-..____________:/_ _______________________________
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? _____________ /L . Ai"_:.h__..k_j_?;_"__‘.:‘lt._--__. ______________________________
(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at ._____ ... _1;,._,;,5_:;;_5 _______________________ ! ___(_f“(\
" ) Q}/
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. AR STIPE, {R i V0 | il L]
(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S.
Examiner’'s Initials ___.. '_r.‘:f‘_"_?ff_ __________ Date _‘_A__-} _________________ , 1920.
.
V. A. G. O. CorresPONDENCE shows communication from h__-___‘_-u---m‘,A---u.------------j ______________________
1 L Ly iy R O RNed e L, e ke S ) A S
conﬁrming request i, Par, [VES ke m SEEE R Ry above, or lequestluo‘ 1 517 R ?_ _______________________
____J_'I_f;_fi ....... CoAt Lty A NPl A N I T S T T
Examiner’s Initials ..o 227 . Diate Aadd Sy g UGS . 1920.
VI G. R. 8. Firres, CoRRESPONDENCE—ShOWS 88 follows: oo
/1 ' '
(a) Cancellation memos referred tot --'--—-——-—--—-:-’ ------ bl i bt oot MR o o tib e . il
Examiner’s Initials Ah__-_f_-__';__’ ____________ Date ... AN U A e R , 1920.
i = h L
COUNTRY CeMETERY No.
i Prance
| G. R. 8. Form No. 115 -
Amended Apr.l 6, 1820 3—i720

CARDLY




prEa orm N'&? il mgde 0 - el e ad Bila e | o , 1920.
= i, SN gl i e :
== e} ag‘s" e S Checked by L ol (2 -t , 1920.
=< g EWTTIE U
VIIL Frsac dorion: =
=2 & / = e CEIVED
I.:-:—L b= @ 2 o = CADIeFOT P , 1920 E%‘ WbVt
£= < Following advice forwarded to Europe by JAN 1 5
_____________________ .., 192
letter on 1Q21 , 1920 FEB 1.8 1991
IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTtioN TAKEN.
Desiresbodybe ... . R R ey
iBedrgtoViashippedito) s s e Ll L L 3 b DL 2 e e L S SRR O ol W

C’ N *1*‘”%(4/‘744&1,”1%.3%45 é_’ilm P ? fﬁxﬁaf"“
7_ A5 5 4 ML, ; j ’— 1A NAARe
‘79- , 7 W gw /QF%’L__“_,MgC;‘
VOTTONT L T AT R T R R T W
FEB 24192‘ROPOSEDCABLEGR*MNO”?/QTQ EUROPE-BODY. TO.REM ¢ Sopm vff? b1 4

e T A SOt
FEB 15 1921 MJ




¢, R S.Form No, 114 SN Fhe TN e S VA LT Dade ol 175 SHE 192
REPORT OF DIuIL""""’J’EEI\IT, PREPARATION, AND SHIFMENT OF BODY

DISINTERIENT
COMPARATIVE REPORT

.Reeords Office Chief G.R;S, ] DISCREPANCY found upon examination
Tt Namio) 0w AR GRISINOG, Walliam ds ) o R e Of : bOdY ...............
2NN A LULZTDTRN S S I o o LT MRt AR T o ol o RN S 0
S HIRERYE L Mechanic ... ... D SR I R Lot 0 et S R L P
4, Orge ... Batte €, 304th Felds L3 OB 5T, b S B Fova bt A i PR
G R Y BAIE - e e e T () BB s G N RS
R AN T e S T S SRl B TR L) SDIR S w4 At ol POt CA IR 1

Discrepancy found upon dis interment

2 E o
7o Grave Nos.... . B2 a Sec.f 0N RSy BV S B DECH aira U sl
BRRRIOEE ML I i e Row N .. 1. I\l R AN iy = S BOWGh 81T
LGNSy i O
g e U /e o A AR L A R )
g - gagly - ——— - “‘-‘
s . ."} "j;l b
. Wy y 4 \
18, Cemetery...... .”.éﬂg?ﬁ?ﬁg;;fi ......... i...ﬂv? ............... bl ol U atea o K M S BB
19, Cormune or toun_.”.ﬂr ..... ?i#éﬁ?:?t:ﬂ?ﬁ?ﬁs ....................................................
20, Department or county ....... RRT EEERIRPTEE %4329 ...................................................
21, fountry 4. P%.-\... Frengd N +G\RyS, Headquarters Code No........ 608
| 1 I ; "A/
23, isin'teé'ﬁ I e B2 S et o W e 58 ot SO S R
/ \ pate) ‘
R fhsc ptjon Neime Nk iy s 3 £ S nsind i v ST R TS s B G S o i
on grave : '
marker ]\ ATk DA ek ol oDt it Rt A e Rt et B e ARSI TS
25, Vias identification disk found on grave. mark#rs. .. ...... (6328 e b 2 AR AT s oo
’ ’
S:I.Lna‘ture of Junior Technical Assistants

(The following space is reserved for notations to be made by office Chief Graves
Registration Service,)

cable refs noe 71
) (over)



PREFARATTIOH
26, What other means of identification were onbody? (If no diskF%F;pﬁg grmeﬁfs of
- MELETVIiELD),
G4 ’
identification on body, give descriptioniaflbodyvidn detail), . i SsaGis Fat s e

FEB 18 1997

.................................................................... T B e
OVERSZAS PROJECT SUB-s:C.

2l Condition of bod; CEMETEIAL .pagis
Gl PR @SB RRIERE L L i s DR e e d o S A S A SR BA B AR AD A R 6 A D S GO SR a s B0 g &
29, Any discrepdncy noted upon examination of hody,as compared with G,R.S. recoras

DYl G L TR St A R R T R LR e s e e S e B SR b Sty o
30, Body preﬁared‘and pllacediintnagkef i L SinRriN A 2k By

(Date) : \
31, Casket sealed.by........... v e |l b 8 L e e e R

Signature of Embalmer (Supervisor)

SHIPMENT (Show actual marking of box) Box No,

............................

ANGRISANO, WiXliem A ! A 12750
32, Designation kit L MRV ) 000 Dendaily Nog B g
of body Rang ,  MWdhanie Organization BotheCoB0Lth Fede

33 Consignee=Name Quartermastor Gonoral, Graves Reglstration Sorvice,

...................................... S P4 P L e e R e S P £ IO MO L NGHE O S IO O RO SO RO RCRCHCNS

Address Hobolken, He Je

..........................................................................................

34, Casket boxed and marked............ s e e o Byt b, S alas i Bne: A
g (Date)

'35, I hereby certify -that &)l the foregoing operations were conducted and accom=
plished under my irmediate supervision and that the report above is correet,

-'-_Signature_of G.R,S. Inspectorm.”.n.”.“.”.”.“._.“.“._.“.“,”.".Q .....
GRS prned e ol @emeabOT Y PR et R e e gifo V) (TR, O drsig il S AR
3 \ {(Date (Point of concentration).
Eonyoirem. Lot i e e e Signature Shipping Officer..........ooiiiiiiiiiiiiniiinn
36, Reseivoirat point ofidonsentration .| by eI SRS R R s
: 2 il (Date.)
segnaturelRecelvang RO e an, (LN L Do Vs el e e = e s e b s s ey s s e Sl By W
39, Shipped from point of concentration..............cooiimeias P At harea wlh g e AL A S R
Y (D&ue)
iy £ ol TRl S T N Bt il OO TR TR Vs o, . . . {5 o e B nin A SRR
(Port.) . /
81 gnabure SNipping OFLIOBT. \ovsivrasp nnianiibons fos imsioga s bt BT a - - - ooy ien st
=0, Received E ean paxd ...... G I el ST T, SR TR ) ok At S D R A
I v uropean pex (Dm@ ;
Sieneture ol GyRy 3y Bepresantative, - 5. 2 il oo el i bean o Wl sk
Gl Bhatned to L R Rl e s 077 oMV S S ) SR R PO S 0 R
(0.5, port,) (Boat,)
Date CorEemerihmie . oLl bR s D e s kR e LG RIS
(Signature of Shipping Officer,)
42y Reeaived. .. ool cavometiss By GeRalBs Repregenbaadve . o 0t 0 s S Ul et L Lds e
2¢ Bgeoival (pate) (Bifmature) "N
43, Shinped to destins‘on....(Ed_.‘,’.é)..... B/L or Express r‘der..‘ﬂo.. ......................... v
BoOBYOFRR., i, o N s it R B AP Shippare OF theoRt. | Juitceal B CORRUIRI i



G.R. 8. Form No. 120
SHIPPING INQUIRY . . 008 = 71 lae

(Ed. of Jan, 1, 1921)

WAR DEPARTMENT W
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY ;i
CEMETERIAL DIVISION - JAN 311924
X TWASFINGPONX

Hoboken, N.J.

FROM:  Chief, Cemeterial Division, O. Q. M. G.

To: Ir, Dominick Angrisano, 344 . 02 SOCe., New York, N.Y.
SupsEoT: Remains of . @che lWiliiam A, Angrisano, Ser. No. 1712750, Boy Ce 504vh T.A.
The records of this office show that you have requested that the body of the above-named _S0idier
... b et TIE UM T o0 S TR oS ot e ned—ia-the—Fewdonet-Cemotery av.
5 ‘ o 2 o
_____ ApdiaeTvon,—Vas @/nﬂ/ﬁ AN, 54/1,{// (s

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct. them. Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet.

The nearest next of kin may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in the National Cemetery, Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) body to
remain in Europe.

By authority of the Quartermaster General. Crartes C. Prorow,

Laeut. Colonel, U. S. Army.

If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER or not these relatives are STILL

LIVING, .- 718 ‘ 2 )26/2/
“FEB 24 PROPOSED CABLEGRAMNO. & [ 9 To EUROPE-&D@K?D REN e
L4

Ty . /A A\ R f'fr T:?‘
Was soldier' married ? _____3 441,:_ _______________ y A / e 3
| b V) £y
NAME OF— \ NO. AND STREET. \ ] \ TOWN i STATE.
AT ik s - et ol A\ .
By AN |
Soldiet sividowameenas m st . o Tee R Teans o e _________._---__________--.-_:::f;,f_.’);n -.---{}/ ------------------------ e e
b S I i /W)% .............................. el
Soldier’s children. { 2 _______ ree gttt ol L A eI R T N LSS AT WA VAT o SN L e G G ! __________________
(Name oldest first.) |
|

Brothers. e '
(Name old- |
est first.)

Sisters.
(Name old-
est first,)

Date _J_!-/g ________________________ Signature.____ ‘mfbég .
Address. 3.4 4 6 62 M, )(J y'c . Relationship..__ ... [~ @At7er s L RO U}

.

InporTaNT. —CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. fovais



Wy K ‘..‘- o - . /\ ) . ;4~ - ‘.
I badeioao. 102/

-~

vor Ly ' co . RS ‘ R
. Al .
1, the unfiersngned am the . /M"’V and nearest living next of kin of the withiri-named
R (Relationship.) - . .- Tethe e
soldler, and desxre the followmg disposition of his rema.ms, viz:t s SN gt
(Stnke out all except the onos o '

owmg the dlsposltlon deslred ) . .‘__ . e, 3
{ . I ) N ’.“'{‘ T ‘\.‘ "*S IR Ride LR &.: N)
1 As stated on ﬁrst pa,ge of this sheet. ' ‘ .

2. To be retumed to the U. S. and shipped to

(Name.)-
- '(R 1‘! stetion) - . ‘ . . (SW.‘@) e e e
3. To be returned ‘o the U. 'S, and buried in .. T 1. National (‘emetery :

\/ 4, To remdin in Europe, for burial in a permanont American Cemetery. b/

+

Signature. M /9 WZ-' W

i =
INSTRUCTIONS FOR FlLLING OUT

[ Mrel F

1. If definite instructions for the dlsposmon of a ‘body are not received from the next of kin Wlthm two v
weeks of its arrival at New ‘York, burigl will -be made without further notice in the World War Section of
Arlington National Cemetery.

2. The transfer of bodles will be ma,de ENTIRELY at Government expense.

‘3. This-paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE ORDER
shown in the square on the other mde «of this sheet. t

-~4, This pa.per must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest next of kin in the
spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet. ,

5. If there are inor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the chﬂdren should a,scerta.m their wishes and act for them in this matter ‘

6. If YOU are not the nearest next of km, please ask the nearest next of km, if living neear you, to fill
out this paper. :

7..1f YOU are not-the nearest living next of kin and do not know Who or where the nearest relatives
are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

8. You are requested to Fetufn this’pdper AT ONCE ‘ih order to avoid Helay in the case of this body.

co””fSB 9‘”5?—'94 g:

g7
Nore.—INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS will be issued, t:lg,l,q oﬁiccé~ %opeﬂy executed
authority of the legal next of kin in each case. Theé widow is the first person ha %Isp o th of her husband.

Should there be no widow or children, the father:and; in turn (upen his dece ig\the proper authonty The
brothers, in order of seniority, and then the sisters in order of seniority, if th rank npext in authority to
decide. Underan opxmon rendered by the Judge Advocate General of the Army) ifa widow hi arried she forfeits her right,
and the next of kin as given above will make decision. 31880

‘ /Z‘b: .192 -
L. . . . L L ] .

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage.




CRS FOmMI 129 . .

Transmittael Suvplementary Advice
Fobolen to Washington.

VT TEYDARTR N
Ol HET _ I GEITERAL OF THE ARIY
Z LT s IO SERVICE
Ted s

February 15th,1921, 192i.

From: Groves Registration Sexvice Officer, Hobolren, N Je
To: Ceueterial Divisicn (Overseas Project Sub- Sect on}
Subject: Supplementary Ldvice concerning:
Angrisano, William A.

1712750

Nane Ser.Noe

Battery €, 304th Rield Arte.

Mechanic
Ranlz Organization

608
Ceetary No. Cable Reference o.{Sheet Io.)

71

Feb. 10/21

Request shivn beiow dated g lafeat in this case:

Wome of Relative Return demain Special
to in
Widow None L Framoe.
Children o
Frardien gt e bt ang b Se X aiaaat il o

Father Dominick An;;ri sano, 344 E. 68nd street, New York City, N.Y.
& ! ' .

Iother S e ) T

Brother

Sirter Ay

Others : o L el : e e

Body ®oBeghimsedtayxor for interment in: France, in & vermenent
Amepican Cemetery,

( 5Lk R, E+SHANNON,
Zvayves Hegistration Officer,
Caple, Quartermester Corns.

o o

Gable / '
/ };_1921 forwarding advice to FEurbpe dispatched o 1921,

=744 /g s j 6 %
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Tremnziittal Suvplementary Advice
Hobolten to Washinicn.

‘BT AR

OFFICE OO T8 @ ! ; ; L RN RGN O T TIER ARIEY,
CGRITL 5 RS
20k

I e WTON SIHVICRE
.3.1]' Wed o

Februery 15th,19214
1921

Tat e - e ~ o
ﬁ;oz. Groves Bepistrotion Service Officer, Hobolen, NeJ-.
To: - Ceueterial Dyvision (Overseas Project Sub-Section)

Subect:  SupplepeUIRLY wiligemcyicernive: 1712750
Nar e
A pegtamie— - —Betters—Gy SOLIL - Rletd—trts—— -
Raniz s08 Orgonization y ¥

L

Gemetary No. Cshle Reference No.[Shzet Ilo.)

Feb. 10/21
Reouest shown below dated is latest in this ease:
Wome of Relative Earurn Remain Special
to Prathe
Hone -
Widow '
Children _

Cuardian

Dominick Angrisano, 44 E. 62nd Street, New York Oity, We¥s

B2 NG N e e NGB MY ey APAIACSTE Sl A -
Iotherx S oA
Brucher {
Sister i
Others ' e . i o
EEXLXTXLL ARTLCCEELLE Fronoe, in & [ermenont
~ X d T erm nt ins
Body to be saipped b, £ H in& g2 A LT
sty TCT & At b b
(T R« EiSEANNOIT,
m“ Graves Registration Officer,
Capt ., Guarteny r Corps.
Vo & %
Gable “A [ L. /[ ,
Tetters Y. sl Y 1921 forwording advice to Xurope dispatehed 1921,




608m71

PIBRUSRY 16, 1921.

PILLE HOe« 29848 Coms Divs oCOre3ranch.
(ANGRISANO, ¥illiam A+)

lrs Dominick Angricano,
Hew York City, How York.

Dear S4r:

- Recedpt of Shipping Inguiry sorm doted February
10, 1921, is colmowledged.

In acoordsnce with your wiches instructions have
been 1ssued t0 leave the remains of youwr late som, William
A« Avgriceno, Liechanic, Sericl Po, 1712760, Dattery O,
304th Pield artillory, in sranco for burizsl in o POrERnont
Anorioan Cemotery.

Jou are ascsured that tho grave site will alweys bo
myiatained a8 o £itbing memorisl of the lato soldior's
gacrificz. -’

The Departmont wishes to couvey to you romowed ase
surance of 115 cympathy im your berocovomsnt.

By authority of the Quartormaster Gomeral:
Re Ds SHANTION,

Cogtain,Quartermastor Corps,
0fficer in Chargde

Firs LIS By

Pa Go Faidiboy
mmﬁ&vgy Assictant,

@‘:r\
\,



. . © 608wl

FERUARY MGy 19214

BILT 0 1958 Come Dive QCG«B’uBE’m-
(ATIGREGATIO, T4134am .:‘lo) _

Lize x)ommcm Mppisany,
5% G208 .trent,
ow Lorls $lty, New To¥le

Der.aix'

. Rogedpt cf mnna:ia, laguiry L?am anwﬂ Eearu.aw
10, 1923, 15 acknovlodgeds

 In esoopdonse with gfm wﬁh&a imtmctlm hays .
boon loousd 80 leavu the rumsias of your lato vome William
Do AGPION0, Uochanio, uordad 70, A7I2700, Daltary gy

- D0Oth 2i0ld .xtidlory,. i Fromwo for burial in o wrmmm

anoricon sometorys

You aro asgured i&mt i;sm wravo oito will &lm bo
mmmmw w5 £4thiny momonicl Ofk' the lote soldlents
goerifioss . -

Tho Mgw@ﬁ wighos £ oumr‘m:,r £0 you r@mmd Ao
suronce OF ito oympothy in youwr boyenvomonte ‘

By cuthopity of tho Quoetermastor Genorals

Re Do SHATEOE
Coatalnglunr torms top ﬂotpo,
0rRigor in GII@P&%

Bye ' ThH Pt

Imwmi\m Mam Mmﬁa

F

0

et L BT S S S O T L PPN UP S DULIL S L e T S I SIS S

-

&4,64

a
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS- DATA

Pile # 12714
I. LOCATION INDEX CARD: \
ACRISANO, William A,

(o) S Nomo Rl 8 4 L i s ss s ven b s s weSdpisis Ser. No. 1?12750 ..... 1% ) .

{) liechanic Bett. C. 304th Fele FhE

b Ren il e s e OrganizatioN......cooeeeeernnee LAl £ R e : Yo
8/20/18 Cause of K/j}‘ 5 /1/-7
(e )ebatefot death . lict TEk L. . desth : EERGR e L ) :

11, REGISTRATIONﬁCaARD.-(Check Reg, ,Card Inf, egainst Loc. Ind. Inf, )t
} e £ %

(a)araverNo, pasl . RoWh. . & Lo 40 7 BLOSAL T8 T SBCL ST s TVR_E.'K .........
. : Mr. Dominick Angrisano,(father) 316 B. 62nd St, '

() Emcpa, nAdgreca TREENI dss. Lot eete st eign sttt o8 Néﬁlyaik:fﬁii}; it
TIII.Files of soldiers dying from con‘tageous..dﬁgﬂfwﬁ ........ ol BRI Cey 'CKR B —

IV, Hurope in letter of transmittal was based:

(cable OM....covvaecrueenns ﬂfﬁ ...... 192

v, varded to Europe by “(letter of transmittal o© Nf‘gl?ﬁﬁ
...P_aL.]..Io..he.retumed,...-[. / ........................................................
yI. Form 115 forwarded to G.R.SMoboken, NeJe...o..... AN £0.196F------- Al D
VII. SUFPLEENTARY REGUESTS .
Date of Relationship : RN
d_Source NA ML LN o qDEBLUREL, L Gt Action teken

= BEB 24 1921 OVER; EA};A VIS0~
4

LARL . [, Vs 4Py ATl CA e.?/l
............................ /‘Zﬁff 0 L 1*7 .
£ R 1’4 Z .;
........... ,mf/“

VIII, Form 115 received from G.R.S. Hoboken, N.JH:blb1921 ........... 1A

e ————

COUNTR CEMETERY NO. SHEET NO.
cOLNR
o=  FORM 1154 ‘
U flecde gy p
August [} 1920 /“ //v’/ 7
608 71

Se656 M0N0 00




:l r; \ g e
Yl S :
WVE LOCA'I/ION éLANK .
e
; < LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OI

ANBELARHG  (Nabt o] 0@ o s ity

'Meﬁ;};k%i; B e BEG ko '—7{8@3&; P 9‘. :

T Aug .20, 1918
DATE OF BURIAL.“E&}@Q{;H*F@%M .........

PLACE OF BURIAL‘NQB;P ] Ch;ery-' Chartreuve
(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is used.

N-W of CheryLlies Ferme des Dames.

Grave is in edge of wood just N
of farn. 3 graves together.

Cf Plans Directeurs, 6/22/18 Fiame
section., Coordinates:x=199.140

Seak /10 602 A:g=282,640
GRAVE NUMBERM‘:-...;‘ ............
HOW MARKED: NamePegf. ... . assii_Cross?. ... .....

Yeg ") © Yes
Headboard? ... .... R U BOtES b,
IDENTIFICATION TAGS: (e
. Was one buried with body?

R RO ARSR L UL
Was one fastened to name peg or e
stake used as a grave marker?. Yea .......................

If name unknown and tags nlissiugh_desc1'iption and marks

should be given/here:
p— ot
~ ﬂﬁa:/{

Q=552 I LI 9N IOV
REPORTED BY: ! : ‘::‘

”.j,hﬂk;k&vuﬂknd.p”ﬁ:£41%ééw;n%.ﬁeﬁw.

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.)
oy i\
This portion to be forwarded fo Adj. Gen’l, G. I. Q., A. B. I

# B E LS B ol
4wy BEY
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; T//. /)% 0
@\VE LoCATION BLANK g
ot . @

LOCATION OF TIE __JG-RA.VE or

Angrisano jgiz1ge..... Willien A.

(Surname.) (Nuntber.) (First Name and Initials.)

Mec‘n,a,nj_,g ..... BEFUC . S hO04ERSECA ST
(Rank. (Organization.)

DATE OF BURIAL.August..20, 1918

PLACE OF BURTAL.. Near- Chery-chartfeuve

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.), Map reference
must specify clearly what map is used.

Fme deg Dames, N-W of Cherﬁachartre,

uve. graves together,

‘gheet of Lanbept pro ectn e of
/23718 Seale Y72853486 ?

ates. ‘99, 40‘; 282 .............

p ' P
GRAVE NUMBER. Z/V{%“.Sfﬁ '-S- el

R

HOW “\IARK]“D Mme Yes. . ,. crosstRustic
%@L“ - ( tn: h: f,;\\f‘((.i_ $

Con: =6
l[e'ldbo'uf’i“ ........... Bottle?

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with hod_v'.’.’X.e,s .............................

Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?... ¥ag.....:............0.

If name unknown and fags missing, deseription and I'I'l“t:l\S
should be given here:

REPORTED BY o~

Cl (Slrrmtme 'md Rank of Repo]tllg Officer.)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Regigtration Service.
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.ki'rd Depts 12714 .

GoReS. Foym Noe. 8; Contral Becords Liaison.
llcrmo For: GeR.S. roprcsantative, CaR,0.
qUBJuCT: Inforition required for GeRsSa |

=
°

Itcms checked orc to be commleted: |

Surmercs: Angrisano i \
Tramber: 1712750

First neme: Williem A \
Renics lech,

Company: Bty C. :
Orgenizotion: 3041:.}1 F.A. m

Doto of Ceath: ' ¢
Cousec: \

Pl-cc:

— —— P . T —

Location of hos»itals

.'t‘hfm'uor L "

FTeiatives Mr, Dominick Angrisano,
“Relationshins Father,

Adarcss: 316 E, 62nd Ste., Yew York,

’-‘up—-d"‘“

e %

Sl ;*—-\‘-—‘.
N,

NeYo
( Authority:
Coblcgram Nos
Pelicgram froms
deteds
() Hoororbted to Washington:
C.0. Moot
(Uadcrscore theofficial' C,C.)
) R'x‘nari:s:
() Stowpresent stotus on rovorsc sidos
\

CHARLES C. PIERCE,
Licvt.~Coloncl, QelleCey UoSsie

Initials of Roporter:





